Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb 2024-06-02

Plac Namn
1 Richard Berg

2 Conny Petters

3 Oliver Burenfjall

4 Joakim Larsson

5 Stefan Lans

6 Christoffer Rasmussen
7 Viktor Bohlin

8 Pelle Persson

9 Mattias Sundstrém
10 Jack Maroun

11 Marcus Eklund

12 Jan-Ake Abrahamsson
13 Johan Andersson

14 Filip Nilsson

15 Pontus Svinhufvud

Plac Namn
Joakim Eriksson

=

Johan Fredriksson
Niklas Rehn

Hakan Stalberg

Peter Larsson

Amanda Von Eisenhart
Simon Salo

Hakan Larsson-Liljeberg
Jens Berggren

Pasi Ruuska

Georgios Jordanidis
Joakim Persson
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Malarcupen
SPORTING

English sporting atits best!

Klubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb
Farila Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Alands SF

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Klubb

Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Alands SF

Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Arentuna Jagarklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Frovi Jaktskytteklubb

Licens
912591
1071911
1430971
3863210
2114449
1576307
1793143
2253127
AL6789
2743547
1977925
1092779
2356513
4082871
19759

Licens
2242810
4164231
AL12345
1656110
1689376

949810
1699119
2728520
1657118
5028904
1763288
1690114
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S:1
47
44
43
46
46
41
41
43
44
42
42
45
41
34
38

S:1
42
43
44
39
43
36
41
41
38
35
37
36

S:2
43
46
47
43
42
45
44
42
41
42
41
38
40
40
36

S:2
43
41
40
41
37
42
37
36
38
39
37
36

Sum
90
90
90
89
88
86
85
85
85
84
83
83
81
74
74

Sum
85
84
84
80
80
78
78
77
76
74
74
72
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Namn

Christian Westerlund
Johan Karlsson

Ola Norman

Zet Bjallquist

Anders Lindstrom Bruce
Michael Larsson

Birger Hall

Niklas Berg

Thomas Johnsson

Namn

Tony Skille

Mykola Balagurak
Anders Gustafsson
Stephan Lindberg
Nicklas Carvérus
Andreas Zotter
Hans Hellsberg

Namn

Kristoffer Olsson
Wilma Helmersson
Mats Landebrink
Sebastian Pettersson
Magnus Lindmark
Peter Deremar
Henrik Falk

Lars Hamre

Maria Hagstrom Nilsson
Peter Andersson
Mattias Jansson
Nicklas Eriksson

Ove Eriksson

Henric Skoog

Sandra Maenpaa

Klubb

Frovi Jaktskytteklubb

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb

Haninge Jaktskytteklubb

Flens Jaktskytteklubb

Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb

Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb

JRF Nykvarn/Sédertilje Jaktskytteklubb
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb

Klubb

Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Frovi Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Ostra S6dermanlands Jaktskytteklubb Gnesta

JRF Nykvarn/Sodertalje Jaktskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb

Klubb

Farila Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Savar Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb

Licens
1411093
413047
5010717
107958
1553618
3942161
6081
5312876
730665

Licens
1722463
5317865
1804611
1092860
6203402
4841833
1068243

Licens
4833888
3448836
4298108
2055534
3217833
4209379
2143889
6176394
5363684
4718832
1000438
5010720
1735102

445318
2351456
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S:1
37
39
34
33
33
35
31
32
39

S:1
43
40
40
40
36
35
34

S:1
41
41
36
35
35
36
35
34
32
34
32
35
37
28
32

S:2
34
31
35
35
35
33
35
34
27

S:2
37
40
38
34
37
35
30

S:2
37
34
36
36
36
34
32
32
33
31
30
26
23
31
26

Sum
71
70
69
68
68
68
66
66
66

Sum
80
80
78
74
73
70
64

Sum
78
75
72
71
71
70
67
66
65
65
62
61
60
59
58
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Sar
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Plac
16
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Namn

Rasmus Mattsson
Michael Larsson
Kent Larsson
Maria Gazso
Anders Sandahl
Julia Klingvik
Guido Hildebrand
Thomas Lundblad
Fredrika Sjoblom

Klubb

Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

JRF Nykvarn/S6dertalje Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb

Flens Jaktskytteklubb

Almunge Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Licens
80396
264534
4937362
1406102
3817107
4042912
5561359
1575060
3449377
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S:1
34
31
28
26
26
23
23
25
22

S:2
24
26
26
24
24
26
25
22
22

Sum
58
57
54
50
50
49
48
47
44

Sar



